Kangaroo Island
Ladies Golf
Week 2025

*Reminder - Book your Ferry*

To Kangaroo Island

BOOK NOW

Time
6:00 am
7:00 am (1
9:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:.00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

9:45 pm

Frequency
*
Mon-Fri¥
Daily’
Daily
Mon-Sat*
*
Sunday®
Daily
Daily
Daily

*

*

From Kangaroo Island

BOOK NOW

Time
5:30 am
7:30am
8:30 am
10:30 am
11:30 am("
1:30 pm
2:30 pmt
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

10:15 pm

Frequency
Mon-Fri¥
*

Daily
Daily

*
Mon-Sat*
Daily
Sunday*
Daily
Daily”

*

*

Competition Tuesday 16" Sept @
Parndana

Distance from Kingscote 30
Minutes

Distance from Penneshaw 55
Minutes

Competition Wednesday 17" Sept @
Kingscote

Distance from Parndana 30
Minutes

Distance from Penneshaw 45
Minutes

Competition Thursday 18" Sept @
Penneshaw

Distance from Kingscote 45
Minutes
Distance from Parndana 55
Minutes

Please Be Aware and Allow Appropriate
Time Travel from Venue to SEALINK
Penneshaw Ferry Terminal

Get your entries in from the 1°* of
August

For travel and accommodation arrangements contact SEALINK 131301 OR
www.sealink.com.au



Kangaroo Island Ladies

Week 2025

Entry Form
Name: Ewmail:
Phove No: Address:
Howme Club: Golf Link No:
GA Havdicap:

Please tick events von would like +o play:
Day 1
Tue 16" Sept — Hit off A.30am

- Parwdavna — Stableford $40 per player
Day 2
wed 17 Sept — Hit off 4.20am

- Kingscote — Stableford $40 per player
Day 3
Thars 1™ Sept — Hit off 4.20am

- Pewmeshaw — Foursomes $40 per player

Wax @D Plavyers (Get in early if you wish to play)

Please tick if you require either

- Push Bugay

- Cart

Entries Close Sunday 77 Sept

Email Entries to: nemosreef73@gmail.com
Post: Susie Niemann - PO Box 1005, Kingscote, SA 5223

Payment: (NON-REFUNDABLE)

ACC - Kingscote Golf Club

BSB — 105 094

ACC NO. - 360 283 340

*Please quote your name in reference when paying via EFT*

Lunch and Afternoon Tea included (Sorry we do not cater for special dietary
requirements)

Kingscote and Parndana Stableford competition — Individual A, B & C Grade
Competitions and prizes.

Aggregate winner and runner up trophies over the two days. SE, LINK
-

Aggregate prize proudly sponsored by SEALINK Travel Gro up

Penneshaw Foursomes — Prizes for Handicap winners and runners up.


mailto:nemosreef73@gmail.com

